
As of 12-7-15

Name Facility Email

Becker, Debra CCEMSA dbecker@co.fresno.ca.us

Behr, Lynne Kaiser Permanente Lynne.Behr@kp.org

Bennink, Lynn (Retired) lbennink156@gmail.com

Blough, Lois Community Regional Medical Center Lblough@communitymedical.org

Bowlin, Maureen Inland Valley Medical Center maureen.bowlin@uhsinc.com

Bunch, Bill Colusa Regional Medical Center

Case, Melinda Palomar Medical Center Melinda.case@palomarhealth.org

Chapman, Joanne Coastal Valleys EMS Agency joanne.chapman@sonoma-county.org

Cohen, Marilyn UCLA Medical Center Mcohen@mednet.ucla.edu

Collins, Georgi Riverside Community Hospital georgi.collins@hcahealthcare.com

Collins, Kathy         SSVEMSA kcollins@co.slo.ca.us

Cox, Susan (Retired)

Crain-Riddle, Karen SSVEMSA Karen.Crain-Riddle@us-wood.com

Crowley, Melanie Northridge Hospital melanie.crowley@dignityhealth.org

De Laby, Michael Orange County EMS mdelaby@ochca.com

Diaz, Linda Santa Clara County EMS linda.diaz@phd.sccgov.org

Doyle, Lance Mountain-Valley EMS Agency ldoyle@mvemsa.com

Dudley, Pamela Regional Medical Center pamela.dudley@hcahealthcare.com

Duffy, Barbara Kaiser South Sacramento barbara.A.Duffy@kp.org

Earnest, Karla Stanford Childrens Hospital kearnest@stanfordchildrens.org

Erickson, Keith Solano County EMS KDErickson@solanocounty.com

Fortier, Sue Sierra Vista Regional Medical Center SUE.Fortier@tenethealth.com

Frecceri, Christy Kaiser South Sacramento Christy.a.frecceri@kp.org

Gawlik, Melanie Scripps La Jolla Gawlik.melanie@scrippshealth.org

Gough-Smith, Robynn Consultant rgoughsmith@gmail.com

Haddleton, Kevin St.Elizabeth Community Hospital kevin.haddleton@dignityhealth.org

Hadduck, Katy Ventura County EMS katy.hadduck@ventura.org

Hernandez, Nancy Loma Linda University Medical Center Nhernandez@llu.edu

Hogan-Schlientz, Jackie Children's Hospital Oakland JHogan@mail.cho.org

Hoover, Eileen Santa Clara Valley Medical Center eileen.hoover@hhs.sccgov.org

Hotz, Heidi Cedars Sinai Medical Center heidi.hotz@cshs.org

Kissel, Shanna Riverside EMS Agency shkissel@rivcocha.org
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Lush, Stephanie UC Irvine Medical Cener sllush@uci.edu

Mahoney-Henckel, Lynn Marin General Hospital henckel@maringeneral.org

Marin, Cynthia Antelope Valley Hospital cynthia.marin@avhospital.org

May, Michael Loma Linda University Medical Center mmay@llu.edu

McCord, Brian Scripps Mercy San Diego mccord.brian@scrippshealth.org

McLean, Marissa Monterey County EMS Agency McLeanM@co.monterey.ca.us

Mettler, Chelsi Natividad Medical Center mettlerc@natividad.com

Modrich, Michael Solano Co PH MAModrich@solanocounty.com

Navarrete, Sixta LAC & USC Medical Center snavarrete@dhs.lacounty.gov

Pemberton, Jessica Kaiser Permanente jessica.pemberton@kp.org

Perry, Sharon Memorial Medical Center perryS2@sutterhealth.org

Peterson, Sue San Francisco General Hospital sue.peterson@sfdph.org

Ponce, Santa Kern Medical Center ponces1@kernmedctr.com

Potter, Katie Queen of the Valley Medical Center katie.potter@stjoe.org

Preston, Christy LACO EMS Agency cpreston@dhs.lacounty.gov

Raby, Linda Trauma Consultant lindasusanraby@yahoo.com

Reese, Jade Enloe Medical Center jade.reese@enloe.org

Roark, Patricia Los Robles Hospital patriciaroark12@yahoo.com

Rogers, Debby Calforina Association of Hospitals drogers@calhospital.org

Santos, Kristin John Muir Health kristin.santos@johnmuirhealth.com

Schoenheit, Candy County of San Diego candy.schoenheit@sdcounty.ca.gov

Serrano, Jan Arrowhead Regional Medical Center serranoJ@armc.sbcounty.gov

Sinz, Bonnie Emergency Medical Services Authority bonnie.sinz@emsa.ca.gov

Smith, Renee St. Francis Medical Center reneesmith@dochs.org

Steward, Donovan Holy Cross Medical Center donovan.stewart@providence.org

Sullivan, LyRae Mercy Medical Center Lyrae.Sullivan@dignityhealth.org

Taylor, Michael Memorial Medical Center taylorm@sutterhealth.org

Thomas, Desiree Long Beach Memorial Medical Center dthomas1@memorialcare.org

Thompson, Susan Huntington Hospital susan.thompson@huntingtonhospital.com

Tips, Gaylen Kaiser Permanente-Vacaville gaylen.i.tips@kp.org

Tracy, Michelle Marin General Hospital tracym@maringeneral.org

Tyler, Robin UCLA rtyler@dhs.lacounty.gov

Vara, Richard Arrowhead Regional Medical Center varari@armc.sbcounty.gov

Venezio, Heather North Bay Medical Center hvenezio@northbay.org

Waunch, Amy CHOC Children's Hospital awaunch@choc.org

White. Cheri Sutter Roseville Medical Center whitech@sutterhealth.org

Williams, Christine UC Davis Medical Center christine.williams@ucdmc.ucdavis.edu

Williams, Michele Marshall Medical Center mwilliams@marshallmedical.org

Wobig, Jennifer Santa Barbara Cottage Hospital jwobig@sbch.org
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Wolff, Aaron Dignity Health - Mercy Redding aaron.wolff@dignityhealth.org

Woodfall, Michelle Stanford Health Care mwoodfall@stanfordhealthcare.org

Wraa, Cheryl (Retired) cheryl.wraa@gmail.com

Yoshida-McMath, Chris Inland Co. EMSA Chris.Yoshida-Mcmath@cao.sbcounty.gov

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:aaron.wolff@dignityhealth.org
mailto:mwoodfall@stanfordhealthcare.org
mailto:cheryl.wraa@gmail.com
mailto:Chris.Yoshida-Mcmath@cao.sbcounty.gov

